
Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle

185866

CDA 93

1 000m - Salle / BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 44

1 JOUSSELIN Louise 1605610 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'47''71 26

2 LECOMTE Alix 1380582 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'00''41 19

3 JOUSSET Manon 1683426 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'04''89 19

4 LAMBERT Maelys 1666265 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'13''03 17

5 RAJOT Daphne 1710573 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'19''94 16

6 PITIOT Mao 1720525 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'44''55 12

7 ACAR Melissa 1817827 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'54''79 10

8 NERET-SYLLA Lou 1662327 BEF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'54''80 10

9 KOHILI Siham 1788664 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'54''86 10

EL WARDIGHI Dalila 1615170 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F NP

1 000m - Salle / BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 00

1 JARRAR Emira 1583991 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'24''77 37

2 LUDOMIR Fursia 1513818 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'46''97 26

3 KLILI Ines 1606204 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'50''77 24

4 DIARRA Farima 1594187 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'55''55 22

5 LUX Emilie 1675860 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'19''16 16

6 HAMMOND Kathleen 1598904 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'19''48 16

7 DIAGANA Fatoumata 1735676 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4'20''02 16

8 DJERRADA Luna 1758228 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4'22''38 16

9 GORAL Emilie 1385242 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'23''24 15

1 000m - Salle / BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 09

1 DAVEIGA Emilie 1731536 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'37''39 31

2 MESLIEN Aude 1396865 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'43''36 28

3 DENOM Cassandra 1598879 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'51''91 24

4 COLOMBO Eleana 1486482 BEF /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'02''95 19

5 SAIDI Agathe BEF / Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4'14''72 17

6 BONI Charlene 1793111 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4'36''65 13

7 LEROY Amal 1598914 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'47''98 11

8 PIGENET Anka 1834184 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5'53''01 1

1 000m - Salle / BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 17

1 AKROUTI Siryne 1580554 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'58''68 20

2 FADILI Youssra 1705491 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'59''85 20

3 DUFY Clementine 1513979 BEF /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'03''93 19

4 BERTRAND Sheryl 1774323 BEF /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'16''76 17

5 FREITAS Cassandra 1763451 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'35''93 13

6 POPOTTE Yokebed 1713644 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4'47''10 11

6 AUCOUTURIER-LOGRE Adele 1350585 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'47''10 11

8 MAHIOU Selma 1405995 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'47''60 11

1 000m - Salle / BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 5      à 15h 26

1 BRIDE Romane 1422644 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'59''27 20

2 ROUSSEL Daphne 1425453 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'04''31 19

3 TRAORE Mariam 1807643 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4'07''06 18

4 LOPES TORRES Nina 1504667 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'32''94 14

5 LENOIR Noemie 1714653 BEF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'35''29 13

6 SEIL Maelle 1297083 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'37''45 13

7 DRIS Rania 1778374 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'47''62 11

8 NFOMOU Noa 1705530 BEF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'48''47 11

BOURHETTAR Nassima 1775721 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUTHAS Keziah 1660034 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 10''08 23

2 HAMMOND Kathleen 1598904 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''21 17

3 MEFFRER Louiza 1462105 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 13''12 10
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle

185866

CDA 93

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 27

1 SALIGNAT Maely 1660485 BEF /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 11''53 15

2 BRIDE Romane 1422644 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 12''15 13

3 DESORMUS Oceane 1838149 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''44 12

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 30

1 FALL Kellhyn-aissato 1413562 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''46 29

POPOTTE Yokebed 1713644 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F NP

BRADAMANTIS Madhyna 1393894 BEF /03 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 17h 32

1 SEIL Maelle 1297083 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''33 20

2 BOUCHET Elodie 1690030 BEF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''55 19

LEROY Amal 1598914 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 5      à 17h 34

1 LUX Emilie 1675860 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''48 16

2 LAMBERT Maelys 1666265 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''72 15

3 BERTRAND Wendy 1808610 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 12''67 11

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 6      à 17h 35

1 KOUGNON Grace 1729879 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''47 29

2 MESLIEN Aude 1396865 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 12''09 13

3 DUFY Clementine 1513979 BEF /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 12''48 12

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 7      à 17h 37

1 JOUSSELIN Louise 1605610 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''56 19

2 ROUSSEL Daphne 1425453 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''59 15

3 KACHER Lina 1838150 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 15''12 2

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 8      à 17h 38

1 QUESSON Ingrid 1399948 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 11''65 15

2 TRAORE Mariam 1807643 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 11''81 14

DIAGANA Fatoumata 1735676 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 9      à 17h 39

1 DENOM Cassandra 1598879 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''98 14

2 LOPES TORRES Nina 1504667 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12''49 12

NERET-SYLLA Lou 1662327 BEF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 10      à 17h 40

1 DAVEIGA Emilie 1731536 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''96 24

2 LUDOMIR Fursia 1513818 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''84 18

3 GATIGNON Emma 1651867 BEF /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12''75 11

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 11      à 17h 42

1 COLOMBO Eleana 1486482 BEF /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9''94 24

2 NIAT Leane 1462196 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 11''20 17

3 DRIS Rania 1778374 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12''36 12

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 12      à 17h 43

1 DIARRA Farima 1594187 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 11''66 15

2 EL ALLAM Tasnim 1711967 BEF /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 11''67 15

3 SAIDI Agathe BEF / Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 12''07 13

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (21/11/2015)    Finale directe 13      à 17h 46

1 NSUKA Fleurvine 1435200 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 10''05 23

2 PICHON Floriane 1417240 BEF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''05 23

3 LECOMTE Alix 1380582 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 12''04 14

dimanche 22 novembre 2015 22h272 / 14
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Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle
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Hauteur - Salle / BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 FALL Kellhyn-aissato 1413562 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 1m40 36

2 BAILLERGEANT Zoe 1632660 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 1m25 27

3 BRADAMANTIS Madhyna 1393894 BEF /03 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 1m25 27

4 FADILI Youssra 1705491 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 1m20 24

5 MESLIEN Aude 1396865 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m20 24

6 PICHON Floriane 1417240 BEF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 1m15 21

7 COLOMBO Eleana 1486482 BEF /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m15 21

8 DIARRA Farima 1594187 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m15 21

9 TRAORE Mariam 1807643 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m15 21

10 DENOM Cassandra 1598879 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m10 18

11 JARRAR Emira 1583991 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m10 18

11 NFOMOU Noa 1705530 BEF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m10 18

13 BRIDE Romane 1422644 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m10 18

13 LUX Emilie 1675860 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m10 18

15 BERTRAND Sheryl 1774323 BEF /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 1m10 18

16 LENOIR Noemie 1714653 BEF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m05 14

17 BONI Charlene 1793111 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m05 14

18 AUMONT Chloe 1757525 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 1m00 11

18 SAIDI Agathe BEF / Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m00 11

20 LOPES TORRES Nina 1504667 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F m95 8

20 MAHIOU Selma 1405995 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F m95 8

POPOTTE Yokebed 1713644 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F NC 1

DIAGANA Fatoumata 1735676 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F NC 1

JOUSSET Manon 1683426 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F NC 1

KOHILI Siham 1788664 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F NC 1

Triple - Salle/BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUTHAS Keziah 1660034 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 9m56 33

2 SEIL Maelle 1297083 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9m03 29

3 BOUCHET Elodie 1690030 BEF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 7m96 21

4 LAMBERT Maelys 1666265 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m94 21

5 DUFY Clementine 1513979 BEF /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 7m70 19

6 SALIGNAT Maely 1660485 BEF /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m97 13

7 LEROY Amal 1598914 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m78 12

8 NIAT Leane 1462196 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 6m59 11

9 EL ALLAM Tasnim 1711967 BEF /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m46 10

10 RAJOT Daphne 1710573 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m19 8

11 MEFFRER Louiza 1462105 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m15 7

LOPES TORRES Nina 1504667 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NP

DRIS Rania 1778374 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NP

MAHIOU Selma 1405995 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F NP

NERET-SYLLA Lou 1662327 BEF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NC 1

HAMMOND Kathleen 1598904 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NC 1

QUESSON Ingrid 1399948 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F NC 1

NSUKA Fleurvine 1435200 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F NC 1

BERTRAND Wendy 1808610 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F NC 1
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Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICHON Floriane 1417240 BEF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8m53 28

2 COLOMBO Eleana 1486482 BEF /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8m38 27

3 BRADAMANTIS Madhyna 1393894 BEF /03 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 7m94 25

4 KOUGNON Grace 1729879 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7m50 24

5 FADILI Youssra 1705491 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7m39 23

6 JOUSSELIN Louise 1605610 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7m37 23

7 SEIL Maelle 1297083 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m25 23

8 BRIDE Romane 1422644 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 7m10 22

9 LAMBERT Maelys 1666265 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m95 22

10 SAIDI Agathe BEF / Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6m95 22

11 DESORMUS Oceane 1838149 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m93 22

12 BOUCHET Elodie 1690030 BEF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m90 21

13 JARRAR Emira 1583991 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6m87 21

14 POUTHAS Keziah 1660034 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m82 21

15 FALL Kellhyn-aissato 1413562 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m79 21

16 DIARRA Farima 1594187 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6m50 20

17 NSUKA Fleurvine 1435200 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 6m40 20

18 BONI Charlene 1793111 BEF /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6m24 19

19 TAL Khadidiatou 1612644 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 5m93 17

20 RUSTER Oriane 1758365 BEF /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m60 15

21 LEROY Amal 1598914 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m58 15

22 POPOTTE Yokebed 1713644 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m58 15

23 MEFFRER Louiza 1462105 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 5m45 14

24 BAILLERGEANT Zoe 1632660 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 5m44 14

25 ACAR Melissa 1817827 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m42 14

26 DRIS Rania 1778374 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m40 13

27 DJERRADA Luna 1758228 BEF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 5m40 13

28 QUESSON Ingrid 1399948 BEF /03 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 5m35 13

29 FREITAS Cassandra 1763451 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m10 12

30 DENOM Cassandra 1598879 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m08 11

31 GORAL Emilie 1385242 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m97 11

32 AUMONT Chloe 1757525 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4m96 11

33 MAHIOU Selma 1405995 BEF /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m83 10

34 PLESEL Emma 1480245 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m80 10

35 AKROUTI Siryne 1580554 BEF /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m80 10

36 NERET-SYLLA Lou 1662327 BEF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m80 10

37 MESLIEN Aude 1396865 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m70 9

38 RAJOT Daphne 1710573 BEF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4m68 9

39 LALO Anouk 1775666 BEF /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m65 9

40 BERTRAND Wendy 1808610 BEF /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4m52 8

41 LENOIR Noemie 1714653 BEF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m43 7

42 SALIGNAT Maely 1660485 BEF /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4m28 7

43 BERTRAND Sheryl 1774323 BEF /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 4m25 6

44 GATIGNON Emma 1651867 BEF /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 4m25 6

46 NFOMOU Noa 1705530 BEF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m10 5

47 HAMMOND Kathleen 1598904 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m92 4

TRAORE Mariam 1807643 BEF /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F NP

KLILI Ines 1606204 BEF /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F NP

VETU Enora 1598434 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NP

LUX Emilie 1675860 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NP

LOPES TORRES Nina 1504667 BEF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NP

YOUSSOUFA Assia 1592458 BEF /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F NP

2 000m  Marche-salle / BEF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 03

1 EL ALLAM Tasnim 1711967 BEF /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 14'29''00 16
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1 000m - Salle / BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 39

1 GUTU Vadim 1583961 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'27''60 27

2 SADEG Yani 1747737 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'29''07 26

3 CHABANA Igor 1720005 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'31''93 25

4 FRONTON Willem 1637607 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'41''96 20

5 HANTSON Kyliann 1615198 BEM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'42''82 20

6 RAULT Eden 1434442 BEM /04 Ca De Romainville 93 I-F 3'50''21 18

7 VIELLET Shaman 1720026 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'08''76 15

8 LORAIN Victor 1398770 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'13''74 14

9 TIHADI Yasser 1783415 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'16''51 14

10 ALVES Theo 1778356 BEM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'20''76 13

1 000m - Salle / BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 48

1 MONTOUT Heny 1329452 BEM /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'25''63 28

2 RACHER Alexis 1594183 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'30''06 26

3 BAKRI Adam 1232714 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'44''01 19

4 PIMENTA Angelo 1715025 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'45''52 19

5 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3'58''41 17

6 AMMOUCHE Elias 1772257 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'00''93 16

7 FEUILLET Enzo 1336865 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'03''63 16

8 LANCIA Dylan 1385215 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'23''87 12

9 HADEF Elias-mohamed 1635261 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'27''51 12

MASANET Hadrien 1782455 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

1 000m - Salle / BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 56

1 GRIMARD Antoine 1673152 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'14''56 33

2 TIMBA Gabriel 1331202 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'24''92 28

3 EL GOUMRI JEBBOURI I (Esp) 1750317 BEM /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'26''18 27

4 NTSALA Rick 1744742 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'42''92 20

5 PLASSART Gael 1557440 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'45''61 19

6 MAHIOUS Sofiane 1683534 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'52''71 18

7 SECK Felix 1740272 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'53''54 18

8 SADAOUI Fares 1510919 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'58''26 17

EDJIANE MEKE Kenzo (Jpn) 1577801 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F AB 1

FLORIMOND-BEAUNOIR Kyan 1690664 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NP

1 000m - Salle / BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4

1 MARTINVALET Mathias 829773 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'19''48 31

2 MORONI Matteo 1519616 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'19''50 31

3 KHIAL Mehdi 1807567 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'24''98 28

4 FOLIO Lucas 1375084 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'36''95 23

5 MICHAUD Mathis 1321365 BEM /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'40''24 21

6 LECONTE Pierre 1344275 BEM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'54''50 17

7 YACOUB Nicolas 1307351 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'00''85 16

8 MALKI Rayane 1680245 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'01''14 16

9 HEBRARD Milo 1761371 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'09''48 15

10 LATOU Lucas 1406019 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'18''63 13

11 EL HAMLAWI Nassim 1326590 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'26''95 12

12 REGNIER Maxence 1762711 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'33''92 11

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 51

1 GUIRASSY Youssouf 1476229 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''13 16

ZOUITEN Ayminn 1785149 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F AB 1

MARCHAND Auguste 1480282 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 53

1 JACOULOT Etienne 1605529 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''09 16

2 ALVES Theo 1778356 BEM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''44 14

TIMBA Gabriel 1331202 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F NP
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle
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CDA 93

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 54

1 RACHER Alexis 1594183 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10''53 18

2 FOUCOIN Basile 1413564 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''62 18

3 EKPE Mathys 1732673 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''31 15

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 17h 55

1 DESPRES Tristan 1606195 BEM /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''22 28

2 KHIAL Mehdi 1807567 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10''77 17

SOPHIE Cylvio 1580559 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 5      à 17h 56

1 NTSALA Rick 1744742 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10''20 19

2 OULDTATA Sacha 1388097 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 10''97 16

MORONI Matteo 1519616 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 6      à 17h 58

1 DON Dylan 1801091 BEM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''46 18

2 TIHADI Yasser 1783415 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12''76 9

GUIZONNE Mathis 1409541 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 7      à 18h 00

1 CHEKARA David 1836051 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''12 16

2 SADAOUI Fares 1510919 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11''72 13

3 EL HAMLAWI Nassim 1326590 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11''80 13

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 8      à 18h 01

1 BRILLAT Mathieu 1389844 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 10''33 19

2 FRONTON Willem 1637607 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10''53 18

3 PIMENTA Angelo 1715025 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10''65 17

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 9      à 18h 03

1 MARTINVALET Mathias 829773 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10''08 20

2 DA MOURA MONTEIRO Yannis 1485771 BEM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 11''04 16

MAHIOUS Sofiane 1683534 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F AB 1

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 10      à 18h 04

1 CHAMPEAU Arthur 1307346 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''55 18

2 GUTU Vadim 1583961 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10''61 18

BODINIER Elouan 1507061 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 11      à 18h 07

1 BAKRI Adam 1232714 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 10''87 17

2 BOUQUET Nathan 1813806 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11''41 14

3 CARON Louis 1480741 BEM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 11''51 14
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle

185866

CDA 93

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESPRES Tristan 1606195 BEM /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 1m35 28

2 MONTOUT Heny 1329452 BEM /03 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 1m35 28

3 KHIAL Mehdi 1807567 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m30 25

4 MARTINVALET Mathias 829773 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m30 25

5 FEUILLET Enzo 1336865 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m25 22

6 BRILLAT Mathieu 1389844 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 1m25 22

7 NTSALA Rick 1744742 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m15 16

7 DA MOURA MONTEIRO Yannis 1485771 BEM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 1m15 16

7 MALKI Rayane 1680245 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m15 16

10 RACHER Alexis 1594183 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m15 16

10 BAKRI Adam 1232714 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m15 16

12 FRONTON Willem 1637607 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m05 10

12 GUTU Vadim 1583961 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m05 10

12 LATOU Lucas 1406019 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m05 10

15 SADAOUI Fares 1510919 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m05 10

16 EL HAMLAWI Nassim 1326590 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m05 10

17 BENREZZAK Benamar 1824611 BEM /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 1m00 6

17 MAHIOUS Sofiane 1683534 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 1m00 6

19 ELLEBOODE Theo 1657455 BEM /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F m95 3

20 CARON Louis 1480741 BEM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F m95 3

LANCIA Dylan 1385215 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F NC 1

Triple - Salle/BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECONTE Pierre 1344275 BEM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8m67 23

2 TIMBA Gabriel 1331202 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8m30 20

3 DA MOURA MONTEIRO Yannis 1485771 BEM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 8m15 19

4 CHAMPEAU Arthur 1307346 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m12 19

5 BODINIER Elouan 1507061 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m10 19

6 FOLIO Lucas 1375084 BEM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 7m96 18

7 MICHELOT Louis 1777620 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7m85 17

8 YACOUB Nicolas 1307351 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m84 17

9 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 7m59 16

10 CARON Louis 1480741 BEM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 7m54 15

11 SOPHIE Cylvio 1580559 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m39 14

12 BENREZZAK Benamar 1824611 BEM /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7m22 13

13 MICHAUD Mathis 1321365 BEM /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7m20 13

14 SADAOUI Fares 1510919 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m92 11

15 ALVES Theo 1778356 BEM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m80 11

16 JACOULOT Etienne 1605529 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m74 10

17 ELLEBOODE Theo 1657455 BEM /04 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 6m44 8

EDJIANE MEKE Kenzo (Jpn) 1577801 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F NP

EL HAMLAWI Nassim 1326590 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F NP

LATOU Lucas 1406019 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F NP

TIHADI Yasser 1783415 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F NC 1
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle

185866

CDA 93

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRIMARD Antoine 1673152 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m52 28

2 MAHMOUD Redwan 1169526 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 7m50 24

3 DESPRES Tristan 1606195 BEM /03 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 6m97 22

4 CAMPAGNE-SIMON Esteban 1802849 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m84 22

5 EL HAMLAWI Nassim 1326590 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m48 20

6 AMMOUCHE Elias 1772257 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m44 20

7 MARTINVALET Mathias 829773 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6m40 20

8 DON Dylan 1801091 BEM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 6m40 20

9 TIMBA Gabriel 1331202 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6m23 20

10 KHIAL Mehdi 1807567 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6m15 19

11 OULDTATA Sacha 1388097 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m05 19

12 BRILLAT Mathieu 1389844 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m04 19

13 FEUILLET Enzo 1336865 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m95 18

14 BAKRI Adam 1232714 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m82 17

15 FRONTON Willem 1637607 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m80 17

16 GUIRASSY Youssouf 1476229 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m70 16

17 RACHER Alexis 1594183 BEM /03 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m67 16

18 HANTSON Kyliann 1615198 BEM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m60 16

19 MICHELOT Louis 1777620 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m53 15

20 SADAOUI Fares 1510919 BEM /04 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m44 15

21 MASANET Hadrien 1782455 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m31 14

22 GUTU Vadim 1583961 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m31 14

23 SOPHIE Cylvio 1580559 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m28 14

24 GUIZONNE Mathis 1409541 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m28 14

25 HEBRARD Milo 1761371 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m17 13

26 YACOUB Nicolas 1307351 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m12 13

27 SECK Felix 1740272 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m00 12

28 PROUVOST Theo 1639386 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m98 12

29 MALKI Rayane 1680245 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m88 11

30 CARON Louis 1480741 BEM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 4m85 11

31 LORAIN Victor 1398770 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m73 11

32 BODINIER Elouan 1507061 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m67 10

33 CHAMPEAU Arthur 1307346 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m65 10

34 SILVA-SEMEDO Enzo 1802689 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m31 8

35 LATOU Lucas 1406019 BEM /03 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4m27 8

36 SADEG Yani 1747737 BEM /04 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m15 7

37 ALVES Theo 1778356 BEM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m00 6

38 DA MOURA MONTEIRO Yannis 1485771 BEM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m87 5

39 REGNIER Maxence 1762711 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m54 3

40 MAHIOUS Sofiane 1683534 BEM /04 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m35 2

41 LANCIA Dylan 1385215 BEM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m29 2

42 TIHADI Yasser 1783415 BEM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m08 1

43 ZOUITEN Ayminn 1785149 BEM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m03 1

FOUCOIN Basile 1413564 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

2 000m  Marche-salle / BEM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 03

1 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 13'24''90 15

2 MAHMOUD Redwan 1169526 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 16'02''55 6

VERGEROLLE COUVIN Logan 1774277 BEM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F NP

WAJS Ilyan 1401032 BEM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F NP

HISSLER Ilan 1587098 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F NP

RICHARD Florent 738299 BEM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F NP

LOIRAT Emir 1673210 BEM /03 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 16

1 VIGNAL Blandine 1778347 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7''49 28

2 BEN BOUAZZA Lyza 1413637 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''63 25

3 HACHANI Cheima 1837035 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8''02 18

4 LOPES DELGADO Elisa 1807542 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 8''44 14
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle

185866

CDA 93

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 19

1 HAMA-TISON Maissa 1699063 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''00 19

2 AYIVI Sandra 1297043 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''66 12

3 SAHLI Sahra 1545271 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8''86 10

4 OUZANI Sheryne 1788732 MIF /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 9''01 9

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 18h 21

1 AMANDE Olivia 1373041 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8''01 19

2 ROCHE Ninon 1679893 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''94 10

3 AGGAR Maelisse 1788755 MIF /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 9''31 6

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 18h 22

1 MARANGE Melinda 1239447 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''31 32

2 CLERIMA Cylia 1675751 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 7''46 29

3 KYALUMBA KABONGA Safi 1339595 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 7''54 27

CHALDJIAN Marie 1351506 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 5      à 18h 25

1 CELLIER Jade 1478724 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8''10 18

2 BENAZIZ Assia Salma 1683493 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 8''22 17

3 BENGANA Louisa 1354436 MIF /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8''25 16

4 HASSANI Moinourou 1731843 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8''28 16

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 6      à 18h 29

1 OUCENI Laureen 1232735 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 7''51 28

2 RANCE Clemence 623748 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7''74 23

3 MARCHETTI Berenice 1788349 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''93 19

4 SCHECROUN Floriane 1232553 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8''43 15

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 7      à 18h 31

1 BELBARI Meriem (Alg) 1336390 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''89 20

2 LECLERCQ Alicia 1490196 MIF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''01 19

3 SUCO Deborah 1670461 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''35 15

4 DUGADOER Pamela 1707867 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8''46 14

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 8      à 18h 33

1 UNAU Laurie-marine 1239443 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''01 38

2 SEKA Assa-ines (Civ) 1525521 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''53 27

3 SISSOKO Maryam 1633519 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8''40 15

4 KAVENA MOWADIO Oivin (Esp) 1778338 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''48 14

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 9      à 18h 35

1 BETEMBENA Lea 1580812 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''60 26

2 SY Aminata 1637923 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8''12 17

3 DIOMBANA Sadio 1602799 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8''23 16

4 CHERIF Alice-sarah 1480073 MIF /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8''35 15

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 10      à 18h 37

1 LECOMTE Manon 608152 MIF /01 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 7''87 20

2 BAGASSIEN-MOHANDE Damarys 1652398 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8''23 16

3 KENZOUA Dounia 1829140 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8''44 14

4 MASCARENHAS SANCHES Tania 1816581 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8''46 14

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 11      à 18h 39

1 RAPHAELI Georgia 1488898 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''61 25

2 MALSA Janys-joelle 1627287 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''66 24

3 DEISS Aureline 1777626 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''85 21

4 NIAKATE Niame (Mli) 1637920 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8''26 16

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 12      à 18h 41

1 SAKO Goundo 1363986 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 7''91 19

2 BUESO Mariane 1398866 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8''06 18

3 BLANC Pauline 1720050 MIF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''15 17

4 SANI-AGATA Sorella 1838644 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9''88 1
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle

185866

CDA 93

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 13      à 18h 43

1 SEUMEN TONOU Killiane-marg 1569328 MIF /01 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 7''38 30

2 MOUYSSET Emma 1762718 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7''55 27

3 FRIGERE Pascale 1246551 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''60 26

4 SOULE Juliette 1189162 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 8''94 10

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 14      à 18h 45

1 LHERMET Cheryl 1605525 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''60 26

2 LAURENT Sathyane 1297064 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''48 14

3 HABIYAREMYE Douceline 1715032 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8''79 11

4 ARENA Stacy 1298051 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''63 3

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 15      à 18h 48

1 ANDRE Tonya 1418353 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8''06 18

2 AIT YOUCEF Thiziri 1407393 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8''30 16

3 MAZIGH Meriem 1777033 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8''45 14

4 ASSOUMANI Nazzad 1298935 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8''64 13

50m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 16      à 18h 50

1 VALDOR Elodie 623762 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7''57 26

2 NSONA Therese 1224553 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''05 9

3 DOGUY Laetitia 1801107 MIF /02 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''21 7

1 000m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 16

1 AIT YOUCEF Thiziri 1407393 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'33''44 27

2 MAZIGH Meriem 1777033 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'36''31 25

3 DIOP Yacine 1323894 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'53''44 18

4 ASSOUMANI Nazzad 1298935 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3'56''59 18

5 LECOMTE Manon 608152 MIF /01 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'57''38 17

6 MASCARENHAS SANCHES Tania 1816581 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'58''30 17

7 OUKSEL Sylia 1409529 MIF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'58''36 17

8 KYALUMBA KABONGA Safi 1339595 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'03''35 16

9 CAMPEIS Olivia 1762799 MIF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'06''68 16

OUZANI Sheryne 1788732 MIF /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F AB 1

1 000m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 23

1 OUCENI Laureen 1232735 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'26''24 30

2 SAKO Goundo 1363986 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'26''89 30

3 BENGANA Louisa 1354436 MIF /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'28''06 29

4 BELBARI Meriem (Alg) 1336390 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3'42''09 22

5 BENAKLI-GROSSO Ilona 1690234 MIF /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3'43''00 22

6 SOULE Juliette 1189162 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'43''01 21

7 SCHECROUN Floriane 1232553 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'43''58 21

8 SUCO Deborah 1670461 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 3'55''77 18

9 HAMA-TISON Maissa 1699063 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'04''56 16

10 KANTE Mariam 1548258 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4'08''06 15

1 000m - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 35

1 LAFFON Alice 1628716 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'35''10 25

2 LOPES DELGADO Elisa 1807542 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'36''98 25

3 YACOUB Catherine (Ukr) 1598522 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'38''79 24

4 KENZOUA Dounia 1829140 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'47''35 19

5 BENAZIZ Assia Salma 1683493 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'51''26 19

6 MARCHETTI Berenice 1788349 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4'03''24 16

7 HACHANI Cheima 1837035 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4'06''18 16

8 ROCHE Ninon 1679893 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'11''29 15

9 CHERIF Alice-sarah 1480073 MIF /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4'20''13 13

10 NSONA Therese 1224553 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'58''10 5

DEGHBADJ Dahlia 1545274 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F AB 1
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle
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Longueur - Salle / MIF (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 UNAU Laurie-marine 1239443 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m60 31

2 SEUMEN TONOU Killiane-marg 1569328 MIF /01 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 4m55 30

3 MARANGE Melinda 1239447 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m49 29

4 KANTE Mariam 1548258 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m49 29

5 MALSA Janys-joelle 1627287 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m39 28

6 DREANO Laurene 1260446 MIF /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m27 26

7 RAPHAELI Georgia 1488898 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m24 26

8 SEKA Assa-ines (Civ) 1525521 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m22 25

9 VALDOR Elodie 623762 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m21 25

10 BELBARI Meriem (Alg) 1336390 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m19 25

11 BETEMBENA Lea 1580812 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m19 25

12 LHERMET Cheryl 1605525 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m19 25

13 CLERIMA Cylia 1675751 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 4m11 24

14 CHALDJIAN Marie 1351506 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4m10 24

15 RANCE Clemence 623748 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m10 24

16 SAKO Goundo 1363986 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m99 22

17 OUCENI Laureen 1232735 MIF /02 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m97 22

18 BEN BOUAZZA Lyza 1413637 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m97 22

19 VIGNAL Blandine 1778347 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m94 22

20 NIAKATE Niame (Mli) 1637920 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m93 21

21 KENZOUA Dounia 1829140 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m90 21

22 CELLIER Jade 1478724 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m89 21

23 BUESO Mariane 1398866 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m84 20

24 KYALUMBA KABONGA Safi 1339595 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m84 20

25 MAZIGH Meriem 1777033 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m80 20

26 AIT YOUCEF Thiziri 1407393 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m77 19

27 DIOMBANA Sadio 1602799 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m77 19

28 HASSANI Moinourou 1731843 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m74 19

29 DEISS Aureline 1777626 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m73 19

30 AYIVI Sandra 1297043 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m71 18

31 BENGANA Louisa 1354436 MIF /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m70 18

32 LECLERCQ Alicia 1490196 MIF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m69 18

33 LECOMTE Manon 608152 MIF /01 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m62 17

34 KAVENA MOWADIO Oivin (Esp) 1778338 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m60 17

35 BAGASSIEN-MOHANDE Damarys 1652398 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m59 17

36 SUCO Deborah 1670461 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m59 17

37 LAURENT Sathyane 1297064 MIF /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m55 17

38 SAHLI Sahra 1545271 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m49 16

39 YACOUB Catherine (Ukr) 1598522 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m46 16

40 SOULE Juliette 1189162 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m44 15

41 MASCARENHAS SANCHES Tania 1816581 MIF /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m43 15

42 SCHECROUN Floriane 1232553 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m42 15

43 DUGADOER Pamela 1707867 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m41 15

44 ANDRE Tonya 1418353 MIF /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m40 15

45 BENAKLI-GROSSO Ilona 1690234 MIF /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m40 15

46 HACHANI Cheima 1837035 MIF /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m28 13

47 LOPES DELGADO Elisa 1807542 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m20 12

48 SISSOKO Maryam 1633519 MIF /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m20 12

49 DOGUY Laetitia 1801107 MIF /02 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m13 12

50 AMANDE Olivia 1373041 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m13 12

51 MARCHETTI Berenice 1788349 MIF /02 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m07 11

52 MAPE Keniah-orianne 1762855 MIF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m04 11

53 ARENA Stacy 1298051 MIF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m96 10

54 AGGAR Maelisse 1788755 MIF /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m90 9

55 NSONA Therese 1224553 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m79 8

56 SANI-AGATA Sorella 1838644 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2m78 7

57 ROCHE Ninon 1679893 MIF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m72 7

58 BENAZIZ Assia Salma 1683493 MIF /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2m60 5

DEGHBADJ Dahlia 1545274 MIF /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle

185866

CDA 93

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 51

1 MAKALOU Maka 1641937 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''20 22

2 DANO Florian 1435205 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''32 19

3 GUILLON Henri 1637334 MIM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''25 12

TEXIER Enzo 1671549 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 54

1 LAGO Guy-junior 1323933 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''18 22

2 FOFANA Ali 1638952 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''53 18

3 COULIBALY Moussa (Civ) 1802757 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''64 17

4 NOVIAL Yannis 1346343 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7''96 15

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 18h 55

1 BELL Clement 1201669 MIM /01 As Bondy 93 I-F 7''49 18

2 THIMON Quentin 1789036 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7''91 15

3 JOURDAIN Arnaud 1392060 MIM /01 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 8''42 11

BENGUIGUI Luca 1509015 MIM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 18h 57

1 GALLEDOU Bakary 1808420 MIM /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 6''64 34

2 OUCENI Ludovic 1232737 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6''67 33

3 MARTINVALET Mathieu 829775 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 7''23 21

4 ITET Alexandre 1778320 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7''65 17

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 5      à 19h 00

1 CASSEUS Johnson 1685329 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6''80 30

2 BLOT David 1629240 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''11 24

3 RICHARD-GARBARZ Noam 1525541 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''35 19

4 EDON Leo 1739121 MIM /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7''38 19

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 6      à 19h 02

1 OTROU Wesley 1691780 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6''90 28

2 SEMAVOINE Bastien 1788627 MIM /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7''30 20

3 MARCIN Melvin 1228022 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''69 17

4 FOURATI Nabil 1594203 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 8''13 13

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 7      à 19h 03

1 TERNOIS Eliot 1818370 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''26 20

2 AMORE Florian 1662335 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7''48 18

3 PEGAS Wilfried 1833477 MIM /02 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 7''52 18

4 SAJJAD Ali-raza 1793189 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 7''96 15

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 8      à 19h 05

1 GRIMARD Victor 1525531 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''03 25

2 HITIER Romain 1356152 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''52 18

3 BIABIANY Ethan 1761985 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 7''83 16

4 GAMHA Walid 1802960 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 9''01 7

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 9      à 19h 07

1 MAILLOT Christopher 1545262 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6''54 36

2 CHAMANEAU Theo 1339116 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6''81 30

3 MICHELOT Jules 1514020 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''30 20

4 JOURDAN-MARQUES Johan 1525549 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''36 19

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 11

1 BAYA Emmanuel Yeboah 1339119 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 6''83 30

2 DA CUNHA Tom 1739119 MIM /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7''28 20

3 HALIFA Djaher 1602744 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''72 16

4 BOUBAKER Adam 1370627 MIM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''29 12

50m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 12

1 BOCCO Jonathan 1813749 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''22 21

2 KECILI Aksel 1629242 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7''30 20

GIOWACHINI Roch 1177925 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle

185866

CDA 93

1 000m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 44

1 BOUILLE Alexis 1525574 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'00''70 30

2 BENGUIGUI Luca 1509015 MIM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3'02''00 30

3 DANCOINE Adrien 1762724 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'13''66 22

4 DANCOINE Alexis 1762731 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'14''59 22

5 GUILLON Henri 1637334 MIM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'17''15 20

6 BIABIANY Ethan 1761985 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3'23''97 18

7 ITET Alexandre 1778320 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'25''53 18

8 JOUVE Jean-loup 1720066 MIM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'36''33 15

9 JAOUEN Elouan 756197 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3'41''63 14

1 000m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 52

1 ABATAN Emeric 1545260 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'02''49 29

2 BAYA Emmanuel Yeboah 1339119 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'03''65 28

3 NOVIAL Yannis 1346343 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'08''78 25

4 SEMAVOINE Bastien 1788627 MIM /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'15''44 21

5 BOUAYADI Bilal 1333630 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'16''77 20

6 SAJJAD Ali-raza 1793189 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'21''25 19

7 BELL Clement 1201669 MIM /01 As Bondy 93 I-F 3'25''73 18

8 PASSEREL Yannis 1249377 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'44''32 14

9 MEZIANI Ahmed 1730610 MIM /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'51''83 12

1 000m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 00

1 GRIMARD Victor 1525531 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'58''23 31

2 CHAMANEAU Theo 1339116 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'02''14 29

3 MARTINVALET Mathieu 829775 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'04''43 28

4 OTROU Wesley 1691780 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'09''19 25

5 GIOWACHINI Roch 1177925 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'11''30 23

6 HITIER Romain 1356152 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3'21''86 19

7 FOURATI Nabil 1594203 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3'29''92 17

8 THIMON Quentin 1789036 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'32''21 16

MODERNO Mathieu 1545266 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

1 000m - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 4      à 17h 07

1 OUCENI Ludovic 1232737 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 2'57''28 32

2 HUGUET Mehdi 1739130 MIM /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'04''68 28

3 CASSEUS Johnson 1685329 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'13''63 22

4 UNTERSTELLER Jonas 1525580 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'19''26 19

5 BRIERE-ROME Jules 1659851 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'25''43 18

6 ROMAIN Lucas 1788673 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'33''47 16

7 GAMHA Walid 1802960 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'53''55 11

8 CLAIR Matteo 1824299 MIM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3'58''62 10

BOEHRER-FOUREL Milan 1502566 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP
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Paris (Salle J. Ladoumègue)  le 21 novembre 2015

Championnats Départementaux BE/MI en salle

185866

CDA 93

Longueur - Salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAILLOT Christopher 1545262 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m03 37

2 ABATAN Emeric 1545260 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m52 32

3 GRIMARD Victor 1525531 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m46 31

4 CASSEUS Johnson 1685329 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m45 31

5 BENGUIGUI Luca 1509015 MIM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 5m23 29

6 GALLEDOU Bakary 1808420 MIM /01 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m23 29

7 BIABIANY Ethan 1761985 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 5m16 28

8 OUCENI Ludovic 1232737 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 5m09 27

9 MICHELOT Jules 1514020 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m96 26

10 OTROU Wesley 1691780 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m92 25

11 MAKALOU Maka 1641937 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m91 25

12 CHAMANEAU Theo 1339116 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m90 25

13 BLOT David 1629240 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m87 25

14 BELL Clement 1201669 MIM /01 As Bondy 93 I-F 4m87 25

15 RICHARD-GARBARZ Noam 1525541 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m82 24

16 DANCOINE Alexis 1762731 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m76 23

17 MARTINVALET Mathieu 829775 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m74 23

18 BAYA Emmanuel Yeboah 1339119 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 4m74 23

19 DANCOINE Adrien 1762724 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m72 23

20 TERNOIS Eliot 1818370 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m66 22

21 JOURDAN-MARQUES Johan 1525549 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m56 21

22 POILVERT Mateo 1240268 MIM /01 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m48 20

23 LACHIHAB Sofiane 1726843 MIM /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4m48 20

24 KECILI Aksel 1629242 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m38 19

25 HITIER Romain 1356152 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m34 19

26 GBEDA Nathan 1605538 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m33 19

27 PEGAS Wilfried 1833477 MIM /02 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 4m33 19

28 HALIFA Djaher 1602744 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m29 18

29 AMORE Florian 1662335 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m26 18

30 NOVIAL Yannis 1346343 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4m22 18

31 FOFANA Ali 1638952 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m21 18

32 MARCIN Melvin 1228022 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m17 17

33 GUIRASSY Karammady 1476231 MIM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m04 16

34 BELZINCE Lefreid 1602785 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m04 16

35 DANO Florian 1435205 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 4m02 16

36 ITET Alexandre 1778320 MIM /01 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m98 15

37 SEMAVOINE Bastien 1788627 MIM /01 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m95 15

38 JOURDAIN Arnaud 1392060 MIM /01 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m95 15

39 FOURATI Nabil 1594203 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m91 15

40 BRIERE-ROME Jules 1659851 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m89 15

41 GREGOIRE Maxime 1143245 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m80 14

42 BOUAYADI Bilal 1333630 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m67 12

43 ROMAIN Lucas 1788673 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m64 12

44 JAOUEN Elouan 756197 MIM /01 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 3m60 12

45 SAJJAD Ali-raza 1793189 MIM /01 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 93 I-F 3m57 11

46 PASSEREL Yannis 1249377 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m49 11

47 COULIBALY Moussa (Civ) 1802757 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m48 11

48 MODERNO Mathieu 1545266 MIM /01 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m16 7

49 MEZIANI Ahmed 1730610 MIM /02 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m15 7

50 LE LOUARN Thomas 1249334 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m72 3

JOUVE Jean-loup 1720066 MIM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F NP

THIMON Quentin 1789036 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F NP

TEXIER Enzo 1671549 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F NP

GAMHA Walid 1802960 MIM /02 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F NP

BOCCO Jonathan 1813749 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

3 000m  Marche-salle / MIM (21/11/2015)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 03

1 NIAKATE Sadio 1213941 MIM /02 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 19'25''75 20

2 LE LOUARN Thomas 1249334 MIM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 20'33''66 16
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